KL-MCTDS5
Multi-Screwdriver Rundown
Evaluation System
KILEWS WEST USA INC
Each system controls up to 5 screwdrivers
Driver torques: 0.02 - 50 Nm (0.2 - 442 in-lbs)
Real time data collection using included Data
Acquisiton Software

• If all of these variables remain consistent,  then the motor load will mirror this consistency. If the
output load varies, then the motor load will reflect this variation.
• The MCTDS5 System displays this motor current characteristic as a representative torque value.
Each driver is ‘aligned’ at the factory using a Kilews KTM Torque Tester before shipment. During the
alignment process, the tool stores torque vs. motor current characteristics based on results using
the KTM tester and its rundown joint. This alignment is performed multiple times at steps through-
out the entire torque range of the screwdriver.
• When the tool is used in production, the controller displays a representative torque value for
each rundown based on evaluating the motor load and referencing it to the stored alignment
characteristics. Due to varying joint types and operating conditions, this value is a representative
torque value and may differ from the actual torque applied by the tool to the assembly. An offset
function is available in the program to fine tune the displayed value.
ADVANCED ERROR-PROOFING METHODOLOGY
Compatible Brushless Screwdrivers for CTDS/MCTDS5:
Driver series Torque range (Nm) Torque range (in-lbs) Body Style Start Types
SKD-BNK203/207/210 0.02 - 0.98 Nm 0.2 - 8.7 in-lbs Inline Lever
SKD-BNK512/517/519 0.15 - 1.86 Nm 1.3 - 16.5 in-lbs Inline Lever or Push
SKD-BNK830/850 0.98 - 4.9 Nm 8.7 - 43.4 in-lbs Inline Lever or Push
SKD-TBNK20/25/30/50 0.3 - 5 Nm 2.6 - 44.3 in-lbs Pistol Trigger
SKD-BNK960/990/9120 2 - 12 Nm 18 - 106 in-lbs Inline Lever or Push
SKD-RBNK60/90/120/180 2 - 18 Nm 18 - 159 in-lbs Inline Lever or Push
SKD-TBNK60/90/120/180 2 - 18 Nm 18 - 159 in-lbs Pistol Trigger
SKD-RBNK250/350/500 8 - 50 Nm 71 - 442 in-lbs Inline Lever or Push
KL-MCTDS INPUTS/OUTPUTS
INPUTS:
 - REMOTE START
 - REMOTE REVERSE